TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 3/5/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

ORDERING INFO
WiZ PRO COLOR TUNING APP
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES
Note: Refer to Cage Styles on Pg.2 for Style Code
RW-ADA-xx = Galileo RGBW ADA Series
				        — xx = Style Code
				        — Order Example: RW-ADA-XN
SIZE
XL = 18” Tall x 8.25” Width x 4” Depth
XL2 = 26” Tall x 8.25” Width x 4” Depth
XL3 = 30” Tall x 8.25” Width x 4” Depth
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BK = Black Finish
BZ = Bronze Finish
PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
SGR = Silver Gray
WH = Textured White Finish
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
CC = Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
		 — Provide RAL# or Make-to-Match Color Chip
+NAT = Epoxy Coating for Natatorium
			   — Includes Conformal Coating of LEDs
DIFFUSER OPTIONS
CB = Clear Bottom
CT = Clear Top
CTB = Clear Top & Bottom (Standard with Up/Down Light)
OB = Open Bottom (indoor only)
OQT = Opaque Top (No Up Light)
OQB = Opaque Bottom (No Down Light)
OQTB = Opaque Top & Bottom (No Up or Down Light)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
REMT0030 = Remote for WiZ WiFi Control System
Xenia (XN)
SIZE XL XL2 XL3
RED 9W 14W 16W
GREEN 9W 14W 16W
BLUE 9W 14W 16W
35K WHITE 19W 30W 35W
NOTE: Wattages shown are nominal.
WATTAGES
WET
LOCATION
Jupiter (JU)
Mercury (ME)
Series Size Voltage Finish Options
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 3/5/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Galileo RGBW ADA Series
ADA Compliant Wall Sconce
RGBW Color Tunable — WiZ Pro Wi-Fi Enabled
ROUND
Apollo RW-ADA-AP